Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

g,

37.320.90

PURE
PURE, microfiber cloth, white

18 x 15cm

18 x 15cm

0.0064 kg

0.00708 kg

135

1200/100

0.31 mx0.205 mx0.4 m
8.496 kg
8605025676029
630710900000

171



